EnligHTN™
Multi-Electrode Renal Denervation System
RF Ablation Generator
InDIcAtIonS FoR USE
The EnligHTN RF ablation generator is intended to deliver RF energy to the EnligHTN renal artery
ablation catheter.
PRoDUct BEnEFItS
n 	 	The RF ablation generator is a component of the EnligHTN renal denervation system and facilitates

Item gMvASC404EN  IPN 2144-12
Enlightn Renal Denervation System
Ordering Information
Reorder number Product name
ENL-T115 EnligHTN RF Ablation generator
ENL-Lg-01 EnligHTN Renal Artery Ablation Catheter - large
ENL-SM-01 EnligHTN Renal Artery Ablation Catheter - small
ENL-8F55 EnligHTN guiding Catheter
ENL-CC-01 EnligHTN 1641 Connector Cable
PREP-01 Patient Return Electrode
ENL-PC-01 EnligHTN Power Cable - replacement
(G
Mv
as
c4